
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
335 

8 
117 
54 
58 
87 

777 
11 
2 

94 
114 
13 
80 

888 
144 

1 
47 

189 
16 

169 
10 
41 
71 
99 
19 
39 
77 

7 

Name 
Miroslav BRUNA 
Rafal LYKO 
Stefan CIRBUS 
Juraj KNEZOVIC 
Radek KUBISTA 
Lukasz MIERZWINSKI 
Jaroslaw BUDZYNSKI 
Jaroslaw JAKUBOWSKI 
Zbynek CECH 
Piotr FALAT 
Jaroslaw SZCZESNY 
Slawomir KUBZDYL 
Krzysztof GIEDROJC 
Aleksander KOPIS 
Mariusz KRUCZEK 
Wojciech ZLOTNICKI 
Daniel MANKOWSKI 
Tomek RATAJCZAK 
Martin HNILICA 
Kamil BARANSKI 
Krzysztof ZACIERA 
Roman HNILICA 
Ladislav KUBOUSEK 
Dariusz MUSZYNSKI 
Bohumil SAROCH 
Aliksandr KANTSEVICH 
Grzegorz WOJCIK 
Lukasz ZLOTNICKI 

FMN 

PZM 
SMF 

SMF 
PZM 
PZM 

SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 

ACCR 
PZM 
ACCR 

PZM 
PZM 

Nat 

POL 
SVK 

CZE 
POL 
POL 

CZE 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
POL 

POL 
POL 
CZE 

POL 
POL 

Competitor 

CIRPAL RACING 

Exteria Racing 

Automobilklub Wielkopolska 

Automobilklub Rzeszowski 

ZC RACING 

SBK Racing Team 

Automobilklub Gorzowski 

LRP Poland 

MTC KRUCZEK 

Golden Bros Racing 

Graften 3D Motorsport 

AMD RACING TEAM 

Exteria Racing 

EaS Racing Team 

LRP Poland 

Czech Road Racing 

Wojcik FHP Racing 

Golden Bros Racing 

Bike 

BMW 
BMW 

Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 

Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Aprilia 
Ducati 

Kawasaki 
BMW 
Kawasaki 

Yamaha 
BMW 

Class 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Bridgest

Pirelli 
Dunlop/
Dunlop 

Pirelli 
Bridgest
Dunlop 
Bridgest
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Bridgest
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Laps 
8 
9 
10 
6 
8 
7 
8 
11 
10 
9 
5 
9 
11 
11 
7 
8 
10 
7 
9 
8 
9 
10 
10 
6 
6 
6 
7 

Best Tm 
1:41.359 
1:42.236 
1:42.607 
1:42.872 
1:42.969 
1:42.972 
1:43.433 
1:43.438 
1:43.457 
1:43.491 
1:44.576 
1:44.819 
1:45.318 
1:45.497 
1:45.628 
1:45.759 
1:46.055 
1:46.129 
1:46.413 
1:46.623 
1:49.708 
1:50.008 
1:50.036 
1:50.422 
1:50.537 
1:50.725 
1:55.935 

Diff 

0.877 
1.248 
1.513 
1.610 
1.613 
2.074 
2.079 
2.098 
2.132 
3.217 
3.460 
3.959 
4.138 
4.269 
4.400 
4.696 
4.770 
5.054 
5.264 
8.349 
8.649 
8.677 
9.063 
9.178 
9.366 

14.576 

Best Speed 
149,599 
148,316 
147,779 
147,399 
147,260 
147,256 
146,599 
146,592 
146,565 
146,517 
144,997 
144,661 
143,975 
143,731 
143,553 
143,375 
142,975 
142,875 
142,494 
142,213 
138,214 
137,837 
137,802 
137,320 
137,178 
136,945 
130,791 

- 

Poin
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2016.07.16. 18:05:12 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 

IMRC 1000 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 17:37:53 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

2016.07.16. 17:35 


